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2013 BEACH SPORTS NETWORK (BSN) TELEVISION SCHEDULE/DELIVERY SCHEDULE

EPISODE EVENT DATE

(REVISED -- As of February 18, 2013, Subject to change)

SPORT/EVENT SITE

DELIVERY DATE

AIR DATE

#1 Saturday, March 2 PDGA — The Memorial Championships, Fountain Hills, AZ Thursday, May 16 Monday, May 20

#2 Monday, April 15 UWP-IJSBA — 2013 Season Preview Thursday, May 23 Monday, May 27

#3 Saturday, May 4 EVP/UWP-1JSBA — Contraband Days Spike n’ Splash & Pirates of Watercross, Lake Charles, LA Thursday, May 30 Monday, June 3

#4 Saturday, May 11 EVP — Beach Bum Open, Tybee Island, Savannah, GA Thursday, June 6 Monday, June 10

#5 Sunday, May 19 EVP/UWP-1JSBA — Boardwalk EVP Pro-Am & Super Cup of Watercross Thursday, June 13 Monday, June 17

#6 Saturday, May 25 EVP — EVP Island Holiday, Vanderbilt Beach, Naples, FL Thursday, June 20 Monday, June 24

#7 Sunday, June 16 UWP-IJSBA — TBD Thursday, July 4 Monday, July 8

#8 Saturday, June 29 UWP-IJSBA — US Open of Watercross, Sparks, NV Thursday, July 18 Monday, July 22

#9 Saturday, June 29 EVP — Road to Hermosa, Hermosa Beach, CA Thursday, July 25 Monday, July 29

#10 Sunday, June 30 PDGA — Beaver State Fling, Estacada, OR Thursday, August 1 Monday, August 5

#11 Sunday, July 7 UWP-IJSBA — TBD Thursday, August 8 Monday, August 12
#12 Saturday, July 20 UWP-IJSBA — The Liberty Cup, Colonial Beach, VA Thursday, August 15 Monday, August 19
#13 Saturday, August 10 PDGA — Pro Disc Golf World Championships, Crowne Point, IN Thursday, August 29 Monday, September 2
#14 Saturday, August 10 UWP-IJSBA — Triple Crowne of Watercross, Lake Hartwell, GA Thursday, September 5 Monday, September 9
#15 Saturday, August 17 EVP/UWP-1JSBA — EVP Rocks the River & UWP-I1JSBA National Championships, Charleston, WV  Thursday, September 12 Monday, September 16
#16 Saturday, August 24 EVP — Outer Banks Pro-Am, Nags Head, NC Thursday, September 26 Monday, September 30
#17 Saturday, August 31 EVP — EVP Southeast Championships, Panama City, FL Thursday, October 3 Monday, October 7
#18 Saturday, September 21 EVP — EVP National Championship, Delray Beach, FL Thursday, October 17 Monday, October 21

#19 Saturday, October 5 PDGA - United States Disc Golf Championship, Rock Hill, SC Thursday, October 31 Monday, November 4



